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Calendar
ANNUAL CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2023-24

CATEGORIES- NURSERY ,CLASSES LKG & UKG, SUB JUNIOR : CLASSES I & II, JUNIOR: CLASSES III

TO V, MIDDLE: CLASSES VI TO VIII, SENIOR: CLASSES IX TO XII

MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITY

APRIL

03.04.2023 Saturday Session Starts for NUR to X & XII 

04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti- Holiday

07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday - Holiday

14.04.2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti- Holiday

15.04.2023         Saturday

Nur-II : Colouring Activity

III-VIII : Activity on Earth's Day

22.04.2023 Saturday Id-Ul-Fitre - Holiday

MAY

05.05.2023 Friday Budh Poornima- Holiday

06.05.2023 Saturday

Nur-II : Yellow Colour Day

III-V : Hindi Calligraphy Competition

Middle & Senior : Paragraph Writing 

15.05.2023 Monday Summer Vacation - For Students and Staff

      JUNE 21.06.2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day Celebration

JULY

03.07.2023 Monday School Reopend (for teachers) 

04.07.2023 Tuesday School Reopend (for students)

08.07.2023 Saturday Nur - II Drizzly Day Activity
III – V Poem recitation Hindi

15.07.2023 Saturday VI – XII Class Decoration

22.07.2023 Saturday

International Millet Year Awareness  
I – II Poem and Story telling 
III- VIII Millet pasting craft Activity 
IX – X Paragraph Writing 
XI-XII Poster Making



29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram - Holiday

    AUGUST

05.08.2023 Saturday UT-1   I - XII

11.08.2023 Friday CBSE Expression Series IX to XII 

12.08.2023 Saturday PTM – I copy /Mark shouring  

15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration (III-XII) 
Theme G-20

16.08.2023 Wednesday Poem/Paragraph/Painting 
(Chandrayaan -3 Live streaming 

18.09.2023
19.08.2023

Friday
Saturday

Special Assembly in (Sanskrit)

26.08.2023 Saturday

Nur – II & III- V        : Rakhi Making Activity 

VI- VIII   : Vriksha bandhan (Plantation & Preservation)

IX- XII   : Youth Parliament 

29.08.2023 Tuesday National Sports Day

31.08.2023 Thursday Rakshabandhan - Holiday

SEPTEMBER

02.09.2023          Saturday
Nur- II  : Vegetable Impressions

III- V     : Art with Impressions

04.09.2023 Monday Nur- II  : Janmashtmi Celebration

05.09.2023 Tuesday Teacher's Day Celebration - Special Assembly

06.09.2023 Wednesday Janamshtami Celebration

07.09.2023 Thursday Janmashtmi- Holiday

09.09.2023 Saturday PTM

14.09.2023 Saturday
Nur- II  : Fun with shapes

III-V- Hindi Diwas Poem recitation

VI- VIII Hindi Recitation Competition

IX- XII Special Assembly (Nukkad Natak)

18.09.2023 Monday Half Yearly Examination 
Nur- VIII
IX- XII

28.09.2023 Thursday Milad-Un-Nabi - Holiday

30.09.2023 Saturday Half Yearly Examination Over

OCTOBER

02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi and Shastri Jayanti Celebration

07.10.2023 Saturday

Nur-II : Painting with ear buds

III-V : Health is Wealth / Good Manners
Role modelling and speech
Health & Sanitation dept.) 

21.10.2023          Saturday

Nur-II     : Fancy dress competition ( Theme- 
Ramayan)

III-VIII     : Shloka or Chaupai enchanting 
Competition



23.10.2023 Monday Mahanavmi- Holiday

24.10.2023 Tuesday Dussehra- Holiday

28.10.2023 Saturday

Nur-II      : Fruits and Vegetables Day 
Celebration

III- VIII English story telling Competition

Junior, Middle & Senior : Rehearsal for Annual Day

 NOVEMBER

04.11.2023 Saturday

Nur- V Magic with (Mathematical shapes)

Extempore & Jam – VI – IX & XI

11.11.2023 Saturday Diwali Celebration (Activity/Competition)

12.11.2023 to 15.11.2023 Sun- Wed Deepawali Break

16.11.2023 Saturday

Nur-II : Paper Craft Activity (Animal Bird)

Pre board :   X & XII

III- V : English Recition Competition 

VI-VIII : Poster Making

Senior : Creative Writing /debate 

             25.11.2023 Special Assembly Constitution Day VI- VIII

27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti- Holiday

DECEMBER

02.12.2023          Saturday PTM

09.12.2023          Saturday
Nur - II : Collage work

III - VIII : Memory Game Competition

11.12.2023 Monday
Nur- VIII  UT-II

REINFORCEMENT EXAMS- X & XII Begins

16.12.2023 Saturday

Nur- II : Show n Tell (Hindi) Competition

III- V : Word Train Competition

VI-VIII           : Story Telling (Hindi/English)

I Care (Sustainable Development Goals)

23.12.2023 Saturday
Nur-II           : Christmas Activity & Celebration

PTM : X & XII 

25.12.2023 Monday Christmas Day - Holiday

30.12.2023 Saturday PTM (Nur - VIII)

JANUARY

08.01.2024 Monday School Reopens after Winter Break

13.01.2024 Saturday
Nur-VIII        : Class Activity

Makar Sankranti Celebration/Kite flying competition

14.01.2024 Sunday Makar Sankranti Holiday

20.01.2024 Saturday

Nur-V : Fruit Salad decoration

VI-VIII : F ood without Fire



25.01.2024 Thursday National Voter's Day Celebration

26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day Celebration

27.01.2024 Saturday
Nur-II : English Handwriting Competition

III-V : One Minute Game

FEBRUARY

03.02.2024 Saturday

PTM

VI-VIII          :  English/Hindi Calligraphy Competition

VI-VIII          : Block Painting Competition (House wise)

10.02.2024 Saturday
Show n Tell(English) Competition

Vasant Panchami Activity

14.02.2024 Wednesday Vasant Panchmi - 1/2 day

16.02.2024 Wednesday Annual Examination Commences

MARCH

04.03.2024 Monday Annual Examination gets over

08.03.2024 Friday Mahashivratri- holiday

22.03.2024 Friday Result Declaration

28.03.2024 & 29.03.2024 Thursday & Friday DAV Book Distribution

25.03.2024 Mon Holi- Holiday

Holiday* As per the sight of moon/tithi
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